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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2014-05-03 - 17:00 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 1:57.15 JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia 00114 Budapest (HUN) 2006-08-03
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. TCHÓRZ, Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:04.02 756 28.25 31.65 32.49 31.63
2. OLCZAK, Mirella 93 AZS Warszawa 2:07.77 691 29.61 31.94 33.59 32.63
3. DYRDA, Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.43 680 29.92 32.95 32.95 32.61
4. ZACHOSZCZ, Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:08.80 674 30.32 32.27 33.27 32.94
5. PETRYKA, Nikola SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.85 674 30.21 33.58 34.12 30.94
6. WIKIEŁ, Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:09.50 664 31.03 32.89 33.16 32.42
7. POŻAROWSZCZYK, Beata91 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:10.60 647 30.64 32.95 33.63 33.38
8. HACZKIEWICZ, Paulina SWR97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:11.08 640 30.51 32.86 33.68 34.03
9. MACIUCH, Karolina 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:12.73 616 30.94 33.53 34.49 33.77

10. WOŁOSZYN, Sonia SOc 95 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:12.77 616 31.00 33.52 34.10 34.15
11. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:13.03 612 30.59 33.83 35.25 33.36
12. PODLEWSKA, Miriam SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:13.04 612 30.73 33.74 34.67 33.90
13. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:13.65 604 31.15 34.44 34.84 33.22
14. GRUSZCZYŃSKA, A. 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:13.79 602 30.84 34.36 35.06 33.53
15. NOWACKA, Aleksandra 90 AZS Warszawa 2:14.22 596 31.46 34.31 34.97 33.48
16. SADOWSKA, Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:14.95 586 30.41 34.25 35.74 34.55
17. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.20 583 31.12 34.19 35.16 34.73
18. ILCEWICZ, Edyta 96 Uks Victoria Józefów 2:15.26 582 31.25 34.71 34.67 34.63
19. SMAGA, Anna 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.40 580 30.61 34.56 35.76 34.47
20. KRÓL, Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:16.18 571 31.63 34.28 35.49 34.78
21. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Łódź 2:16.54 566 31.49 34.32 35.14 35.59
22. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.75 563 30.98 34.79 35.95 35.03
23. BRONEK, Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:16.86 562 30.64 35.19 36.04 34.99
24. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:17.13 559 32.04 35.12 36.45 33.52
25. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna94 AZS UŁ Pł Łódź 2:17.72 552 31.72 35.03 36.35 34.62
26. KRUSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 99 Ruch Grudziądz 2:18.42 543 31.50 34.98 36.13 35.81
27. STAROS, Sandra 99 Uks Victoria Józefów 2:18.95 537 32.68 34.95 36.17 35.15
28. HASNY, Marta SR 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:19.33 533 32.23 35.54 36.04 35.52
29. KONDOLEWICZ, Aleksandra99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:19.36 532 31.67 34.51 36.51 36.67
30. KAMIŃSKA, Joanna 94 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:19.50 531 31.11 34.94 36.82 36.63
31. SZAFRAŃSKA, Julia SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:19.56 530 31.98 35.58 36.56 35.44
32. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Roś" Pisz 2:19.68 529 32.45 35.82 36.10 35.31
33. NIEMCZYCKA, Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:20.82 516 32.28 35.55 36.35 36.64
34. ŚLIWIŃSKA, Kalina 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.26 511 32.80 35.82 36.95 35.69
35. STAWARZ, Sandra 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:22.03 503 32.07 35.19 37.23 37.54
36. CZAJA, Barbara 99 KS Górnik Radlin 2:22.05 503 30.83 37.41 37.41 36.40
37. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:22.09 502 31.66 36.35 37.37 36.71
38. MACHNIK, Monika 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:22.65 496 32.80 35.90 37.18 36.77
39. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:23.05 492 32.59 36.51 38.02 35.93
40. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 2:23.13 491 33.17 35.78 37.42 36.76
41. RYBIŃSKA, Marcelina 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:23.19 491 33.80 36.68 37.22 35.49
42. LIGENZA, Oliwia 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:23.40 489 34.71 36.70 37.68 34.31
43. MĘDRELA, Marta 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:23.45 488 32.28 37.27 38.97 34.93
44. WAŁEK, Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:23.52 487 32.88 36.49 37.58 36.57
45. IŻYCKA, Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:24.34 479 32.56 36.80 37.98 37.00
46. CHOJECKA, Karolina 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 2:25.09 472 33.44 36.93 38.72 36.00
47. DYKIJ, Dominika 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.10 472 32.42 36.65 38.38 37.65
48. SMYŁEK, Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 2:25.98 463 33.54 37.35 38.26 36.83
49. PIPCZYŃSKA, Kamila 00 Uks Victoria Józefów 2:26.62 457 33.54 37.30 38.31 37.47
50. GAJTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:27.28 451 33.81 37.61 38.95 36.91
51. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 2:27.57 448 32.79 38.07 38.25 38.46
52. ZABŁOCKA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.84 446 33.79 37.88 38.98 37.19
53. SASIELA, Sylwia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.96 445 34.20 39.01 38.10 36.65
54. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:30.36 424 34.45 38.71 39.41 37.79
55. HAŁAT, Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 2:32.16 409 33.20 37.83 40.36 40.77
56. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:37.12 371 36.43 39.89 41.06 39.74
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Konkurencja 13, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

NW SKUDLIK, Magdalena 99 UKS Mata Kochłowice Ruda Śląsk

19 - 23 lat

1. TCHÓRZ, Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:04.02 756 28.25 31.65 32.49 31.63
2. OLCZAK, Mirella 93 AZS Warszawa 2:07.77 691 29.61 31.94 33.59 32.63
3. ZACHOSZCZ, Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:08.80 674 30.32 32.27 33.27 32.94
4. WIKIEŁ, Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:09.50 664 31.03 32.89 33.16 32.42
5. POŻAROWSZCZYK, Beata91 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:10.60 647 30.64 32.95 33.63 33.38
6. WOŁOSZYN, Sonia SOc 95 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:12.77 616 31.00 33.52 34.10 34.15
7. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna94 AZS UŁ Pł Łódź 2:17.72 552 31.72 35.03 36.35 34.62
8. KAMIŃSKA, Joanna 94 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:19.50 531 31.11 34.94 36.82 36.63

17 - 18 lat

1. DYRDA, Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.43 680 29.92 32.95 32.95 32.61
2. PETRYKA, Nikola SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.85 674 30.21 33.58 34.12 30.94
3. HACZKIEWICZ, Paulina SWR97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:11.08 640 30.51 32.86 33.68 34.03
4. MACIUCH, Karolina 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:12.73 616 30.94 33.53 34.49 33.77
5. PODLEWSKA, Miriam SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:13.04 612 30.73 33.74 34.67 33.90
6. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:13.65 604 31.15 34.44 34.84 33.22
7. ILCEWICZ, Edyta 96 Uks Victoria Józefów 2:15.26 582 31.25 34.71 34.67 34.63
8. MACHNIK, Monika 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:22.65 496 32.80 35.90 37.18 36.77

16 lat

1. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:13.03 612 30.59 33.83 35.25 33.36
2. GRUSZCZYŃSKA, A. 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:13.79 602 30.84 34.36 35.06 33.53
3. SMAGA, Anna 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.40 580 30.61 34.56 35.76 34.47
4. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Łódź 2:16.54 566 31.49 34.32 35.14 35.59
5. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.75 563 30.98 34.79 35.95 35.03
6. HASNY, Marta SR 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:19.33 533 32.23 35.54 36.04 35.52
7. STAWARZ, Sandra 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:22.03 503 32.07 35.19 37.23 37.54
8. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:22.09 502 31.66 36.35 37.37 36.71
9. DYKIJ, Dominika 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.10 472 32.42 36.65 38.38 37.65

15 lat

1. SADOWSKA, Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:14.95 586 30.41 34.25 35.74 34.55
2. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.20 583 31.12 34.19 35.16 34.73
3. KRÓL, Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:16.18 571 31.63 34.28 35.49 34.78
4. KRUSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 99 Ruch Grudziądz 2:18.42 543 31.50 34.98 36.13 35.81
5. STAROS, Sandra 99 Uks Victoria Józefów 2:18.95 537 32.68 34.95 36.17 35.15
6. KONDOLEWICZ, Aleksandra99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:19.36 532 31.67 34.51 36.51 36.67
7. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Roś" Pisz 2:19.68 529 32.45 35.82 36.10 35.31
8. NIEMCZYCKA, Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:20.82 516 32.28 35.55 36.35 36.64
9. CZAJA, Barbara 99 KS Górnik Radlin 2:22.05 503 30.83 37.41 37.41 36.40

10. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:23.05 492 32.59 36.51 38.02 35.93
11. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 2:23.13 491 33.17 35.78 37.42 36.76
12. RYBIŃSKA, Marcelina 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:23.19 491 33.80 36.68 37.22 35.49
13. WAŁEK, Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:23.52 487 32.88 36.49 37.58 36.57
14. ZABŁOCKA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.84 446 33.79 37.88 38.98 37.19
15. HAŁAT, Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 2:32.16 409 33.20 37.83 40.36 40.77
NW SKUDLIK, Magdalena 99 UKS Mata Kochłowice Ruda Śląsk
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Konkurencja 13, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

14 lat

1. BRONEK, Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:16.86 562 30.64 35.19 36.04 34.99
2. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:17.13 559 32.04 35.12 36.45 33.52
3. SZAFRAŃSKA, Julia SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:19.56 530 31.98 35.58 36.56 35.44
4. ŚLIWIŃSKA, Kalina 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.26 511 32.80 35.82 36.95 35.69
5. LIGENZA, Oliwia 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:23.40 489 34.71 36.70 37.68 34.31
6. MĘDRELA, Marta 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:23.45 488 32.28 37.27 38.97 34.93
7. IŻYCKA, Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:24.34 479 32.56 36.80 37.98 37.00
8. CHOJECKA, Karolina 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 2:25.09 472 33.44 36.93 38.72 36.00
9. SMYŁEK, Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 2:25.98 463 33.54 37.35 38.26 36.83

10. PIPCZYŃSKA, Kamila 00 Uks Victoria Józefów 2:26.62 457 33.54 37.30 38.31 37.47
11. GAJTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:27.28 451 33.81 37.61 38.95 36.91
12. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 2:27.57 448 32.79 38.07 38.25 38.46
13. SASIELA, Sylwia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.96 445 34.20 39.01 38.10 36.65
14. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:30.36 424 34.45 38.71 39.41 37.79
15. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:37.12 371 36.43 39.89 41.06 39.74


